
Today's Mandi Price in Jind - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Apple  59.00  5,900.00  6,600.00  5,300.00  5,900.00 2026-01-10

Cotton  70.59  7,059.17  7,267.50  6,395.83  7,059.17 2026-01-10

Carrot  14.33  1,433.33  1,433.33  1,433.33  1,433.33 2025-12-30

Cauliflower  15.50  1,550.00  1,550.00  1,550.00  1,550.00 2025-12-30

Chikoos(Sapota)  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-12-30

Ginger(Green)  42.50  4,250.00  4,250.00  4,250.00  4,250.00 2025-12-30

Kinnow  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-12-30

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  32.50  3,250.00  3,250.00  3,250.00  3,250.00 2025-12-30

Onion  15.60  1,560.00  1,770.00  1,420.00  1,560.00 2025-12-30

Peas Wet  51.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,100.00 2025-12-30

Pomegranate  120.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00 2025-12-30

Potato  9.07  907.14  928.57  857.14  907.14 2025-12-30

Raddish  9.00  900.00  900.00  900.00  900.00 2025-12-30

Spinach  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-12-30

Tomato  21.50  2,150.00  2,287.50  2,050.00  2,137.50 2025-12-30

Coriander(Leaves)  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-12-28

Paddy(Basmati)  41.19  4,118.50  4,324.75  3,573.00  4,118.50 2025-12-28

Banana  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2025-12-25

Cucumbar(Kheera)  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-12-25

Grapes  66.67  6,666.67  6,666.67  6,666.67  6,666.67 2025-12-21

Cabbage  15.00  1,500.00  1,666.67  1,433.33  1,500.00 2025-12-16

Guava  22.50  2,250.00  2,250.00  2,225.00  2,250.00 2025-12-16

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  20.57  2,056.67  2,083.33  2,006.67  2,056.67 2025-11-05

Bottle gourd  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2025-11-05
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Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati)  33.77  3,376.55  3,675.82  3,088.18  3,376.55 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  26.35  2,634.60  2,701.60  2,551.70  2,634.60 2025-11-05

Orange  47.50  4,750.00  4,750.00  4,750.00  4,750.00 2025-11-01

Water Melon  17.50  1,750.00  1,800.00  1,750.00  1,750.00 2025-11-01

Sponge gourd  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-09-17

Brinjal  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-08-28

Bitter gourd  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-08-26

Lemon  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-08-08

Mango  32.83  3,283.33  3,833.33  2,833.33  3,283.33 2025-08-06

Mustard  58.93  5,892.86  5,894.29  5,807.14  5,892.86 2025-08-05

Maize  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-06-24

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2025-06-05

Wheat  24.28  2,427.50  2,430.00  2,427.50  2,427.50 2025-05-26

Barley (Jau)  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-04-28
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